6th Western Massachusetts Middle School XC Invitational Results - Team

Girls

Amherst Regional Middle School
PVCICS

Hampshire Regional

Hilltown Charter

Hampden Charter West
Williams Middle School

East Meadow School
Hartsbrook School

Wilbraham Middle School
Birchland Park Middle School
Glenbrook Middle School
Granby Junior High

Mount Everett Regional

Palmer Junior High

Pioneer Valley Christian Academy
Springfield International Charter

Boys

Hampshire Regional

Amherst Regional Middle School
PVCICS

Williams Middle School

Hilltown Charter

Mount Everett Regional

East Meadow School

Birchland Park Middle School
Glenbrook Middle School
Granby Junior High

Green Meadows School
Greenfield Center School
Hampden Charter West

Michael E. Smith Middle School
Palmer Junior High

Pioneer Valley Christian Academy
Powder Mill Middle School
Springfield International Charter
Veritas Charter School
Wilbraham Middle School

Points

51

66

73

75

151

157

161

163

217
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners

Points

46

56

77

82

101

140

214
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners



