6th Western Massachusetts Middle School XC Invitational Results - Team	
Girls	Points
Amherst Regional Middle School	51
PVCICS	66
Hampshire Regional	73
Hilltown Charter	75
Hampden Charter West	151
Williams Middle School	157
East Meadow School	161
Hartsbrook School	163
Wilbraham Middle School	217
Birchland Park Middle School	Not 5 runners
Glenbrook Middle School	Not 5 runners
Granby Junior High	Not 5 runners
Mount Everett Regional	Not 5 runners
Palmer Junior High	Not 5 runners
Pioneer Valley Christian Academy	Not 5 runners
Springfield International Charter	Not 5 runners
<u>Boys</u>	<u>Points</u>
Hampshire Regional	46
Amherst Regional Middle School	56
PVCICS	77
Williams Middle School	82
Hilltown Charter	101
Mount Everett Regional	140
East Meadow School	214
Birchland Park Middle School	Not 5 runners
Glenbrook Middle School	Not 5 runners
Granby Junior High	Not 5 runners
Green Meadows School	Not 5 runners
Greenfield Center School	Not 5 runners
Hampden Charter West	Not 5 runners
Michael E. Smith Middle School	Not 5 runners
Palmer Junior High	Not 5 runners
Pioneer Valley Christian Academy	Not 5 runners
Powder Mill Middle School	Not 5 runners
Springfield International Charter	Not 5 runners
Veritas Charter School	Not 5 runners
Wilbraham Middle School	Not 5 runners